Sep 26 2024 (06:31) India Rail Info 1

Mahesana - Sabarmati DEMU Special/09432 - DEMU - WR

MSH/Mahesana Junction to UMN/Ambliyasan Junction

Oh 16m - 17 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MSH |[Mahesana Junction 08:00 0 |1 0 75 (93 |WR
2 |JDN Jagudan 08:08 08:09 Tm |0 |1 10 64 (89 |WR
3 |UMN |Ambliyasan Junction |08:16 08:18 2m (0 |1 17 |55 |91 [WR
4 |DNW |Dangarwa 08:27 08:28 im (0 |1 26 |57 (84 |WR
5 UL Jhulasan 08:35 08:36 im (0 |1 32 |64 |77 |WR
6 KLL Kalol Junction 08:45 08:47 2m (0 |1 42 82 WR
7  |KHDB |Khodiyar 08:55 08:56 im (0 |1 53 |80 WR
8 CDK  |Chandkhera Road 09:00 09:01 im (0 |1 58 10 |61 |WR
g SBIB  |Sabarmati BG 09:30 0 |1 63 |- 55 |WR

Sep 26 2024 (06:31) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



